ZRENBHATE/ILDEXRZAEHITS,
AR I2EM(A—H—
Ko7anN—45—7) A—REFE 2 ¥ILFOM2 LC-ST
% S REATH 275 ¥ L7 OM?2
. SRR (O D)
/ s
F )
’ KIT7AN=r =TI AR I ERYNL TR TT  BEIFRAA—ITT —7
LA R DIE#RERAE, SM: &, OM1:#. OM2: &&.0M3:7477.0M4: 7497 .0M5:
= - \ SALT)—VTY,

I—RERENRT—TIL 21K Y ILFOM2, LC-STOE BT, B fI: TFC-2C-
OM2-LC-ST-1m-C

\

BE(BE (1) /25/48) E—R (VT IL(SM) /= ILF (OM1~5) ), AR 5FER|
(SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMAQ05) = RTEEX, £RIEETHARDEEERIRETI D
T EHRERRTIW,

ZEB~EWZBRICBBIILETOT. BAVWELEEIN,

Reference image

759759

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

muazssanx-n- h= TR TS - - (5m)
M358 A= - |~7\\ = ;;;;;%‘I‘Zﬁkig 1 03-3939-9081 @ ='=:! Vo
TYCLON = [103-3939-9082 - e} (ROHS

&S ISAQ 2890

- MS
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ O RES e 0® cwoot




